
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

29 

21 

28 

85 

14 

15 

34 

22 

20 

92 

97 

47 

77 

16 

44 

18 

Name 

Jake LEWIS 

Avalon BIDDLE 

Shane RICHARDSON 

James HOOGENBOEZEM 

Jaden HASSAN 

Rogan CHANDLER 

David HALL 

Toby SUMMERS 

Nathanael DIPROSE 

Ashton HUGHES 

Nathan JANE 

Jesse WIKI 

Dale FINCH 

John CRAWFORD 

Dave FELLOWS 

Tom LANGRIDGE 

Class 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600 

Supersport 600B 

Supersport 600B 

Laps 

7 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

6 

7 

8 

9 

12 

9 

8 

7 

11 

Best Tm 

1:38.204 

1:38.619 

1:38.709 

1:38.762 

1:38.857 

1:39.490 

1:40.305 

1:40.434 

1:40.467 

1:40.624 

1:41.233 

1:42.880 

1:43.098 

1:46.468 

1:47.416 

1:52.299 

Best Speed 

142.968 

142.366 

142.236 

142.160 

142.023 

141.120 

139.973 

139.793 

139.747 

139.529 

138.690 

136.470 

136.181 

131.871 

130.707 

125.023 

2nd Best 

1:38.385 

1:38.721 

1:38.938 

1:38.826 

1:38.889 

1:39.633 

1:40.580 

1:40.457 

1:40.599 

1:40.737 

1:41.660 

1:43.356 

1:43.478 

1:47.316 

1:47.537 

1:52.331 

In Lap 

6 

8 

3 

7 

6 

7 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

11 

5 

7 

5 

7 

Diff 

0.415 

0.505 

0.558 

0.653 

1.286 

2.101 

2.230 

2.263 

2.420 

3.029 

4.676 

4.894 

8.264 

9.212 

14.095 

Gap 

0.415 

0.090 

0.053 

0.095 

0.633 

0.815 

0.129 

0.033 

0.157 

0.609 

1.647 

0.218 

3.370 

0.948 

4.883 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/03/2018 3:43:52 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di, www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

MNZ Steward: Larry Moaut       C0C: Graham Barstow 

Hosted by Auckland Motorcycle Club and Hampton Downs 

Results are provisional and are subject to MNZ Rules and Supp Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2018 NZSBK - Round 3 - Hampton Downs 

Supersport 600/Supersport 600B 

Supersport 600/Supersport 600B - Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:49:29 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

3/03/2018 12:49 


